
CLUB 45 

2024-2025 DATES

Meetings at McLean Presbyterian Church from 5pm-7pm (dinner will be served). 

Sunday, September 8 Parent Meeting and Kick-Off Event  
Families of Club 45 and Communicants kids 

Sunday, September 22 Club 45 Kick-Off Meeting 

Sunday, October 6 Meeting 

Sunday, October 20 Meeting 

Sunday, November 3 Meeting

Sunday, November 17 Meeting

Sunday, December 8 Meeting

Sunday, January 5 Meeting

Sunday, January 19 Meeting 

Sunday, February 2 Meeting 

Sunday, February 16 Meeting 

Sunday, March 2 Meeting

Sunday, March 16 Meeting

Sunday, March 30 Meeting 

Sunday, April 13 Meeting 

Sunday, April 27 Meeting  

Sunday, May 18 Last Meeting 


